
Alghero 26 11 23 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 17:01.022
Tempo gara

1 1:31.740 + -07.-302 10:45:39.456

2 1:40.349 + 01.307 10:47:19.805

3 1:40.366 + 01.324 10:49:00.171

4 1:44.189 + 05.147 10:50:44.360

5 1:39.042 --------- 10:52:23.402

6 1:42.268 + 03.226 10:54:05.670

7 1:44.547 + 05.505 10:55:50.217

8 1:42.766 + 03.724 10:57:32.983

9 1:43.575 + 04.533 10:59:16.558

10 1:52.180 + 13.138 11:01:08.738

 Po. 2 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 42.732
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.229 + -06.-086 10:45:46.945

2 1:48.381 + 03.066 10:47:35.326

3 1:47.859 + 02.544 10:49:23.185

4 1:45.315 --------- 10:51:08.500

5 1:46.212 + 00.897 10:52:54.712

6 1:45.522 + 00.207 10:54:40.234

7 1:47.129 + 01.814 10:56:27.363

8 1:48.004 + 02.689 10:58:15.367

9 1:48.234 + 02.919 11:00:03.601

10 1:47.869 + 02.554 11:01:51.470

 Po. 3 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 43.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.930 + -06.-887 10:45:45.646

2 1:47.911 + 03.094 10:47:33.557

3 1:48.598 + 03.781 10:49:22.155

4 1:46.983 + 02.166 10:51:09.138

5 1:47.121 + 02.304 10:52:56.259

6 1:44.817 --------- 10:54:41.076

7 1:48.749 + 03.932 10:56:29.825

8 1:46.963 + 02.146 10:58:16.788

9 1:48.788 + 03.971 11:00:05.576

10 1:46.992 + 02.175 11:01:52.568

 Po. 4 - # 39 SORO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.706 + -03.-772 10:45:56.422

2 1:52.478 --------- 10:47:48.900

3 1:54.041 + 01.563 10:49:42.941

4 1:54.475 + 02.997 10:51:37.416

5 1:56.439 + 03.961 10:53:33.855

6 1:55.494 + 03.016 10:55:29.349

7 1:53.418 + 00.940 10:57:22.767

8 1:56.140 + 03.662 10:59:18.907

9 1:55.210 + 02.732 11:01:14.117

 Po. 5 - # 46 PIGA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.870 + 05.263 10:46:05.586

2 1:54.841 + 02.234 10:48:00.427

3 1:52.789 + 00.182 10:49:53.216

4 1:52.607 --------- 10:51:45.823

5 1:56.113 + 03.506 10:53:41.936

6 1:56.439 + 03.832 10:55:38.375

7 1:55.152 + 02.545 10:57:33.527

8 1:53.218 + 00.611 10:59:26.745

9 1:57.814 + 05.207 11:01:24.559

 Po. 6 - # 73 MATZUTZI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.611 + -11.-356 10:45:55.327

2 2:01.756 + 02.789 10:47:57.083

3 2:01.671 + 02.704 10:49:58.754

4 1:58.967 --------- 10:51:57.721

5 2:02.357 + 03.390 10:54:00.078

6 2:06.202 + 07.235 10:56:06.280

7 2:03.538 + 04.571 10:58:09.818

8 2:07.270 + 08.303 11:00:17.088

9 2:09.276 + 10.309 11:02:26.364

 Po. 7 - # 38 DEMURTAS A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.543 + -06.-730 10:46:00.259

2 1:59.273 --------- 10:47:59.532

3 2:04.790 + 05.517 10:50:04.322

4 2:01.270 + 02.997 10:52:05.592

5 2:05.758 + 06.485 10:54:11.350

6 2:04.842 + 05.569 10:56:16.192

7 2:07.076 + 07.803 10:58:23.268

8 2:07.699 + 08.426 11:00:30.967

9 2:10.127 + 10.854 11:02:41.094

 Po. 8 - # 15 ALETTE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.567 + -06.-880 10:46:03.283

2 2:06.773 + 04.326 10:48:10.056

3 2:05.820 + 03.373 10:50:15.876

4 2:05.100 + 02.653 10:52:20.976

5 2:05.839 + 03.392 10:54:26.815

6 2:06.016 + 03.569 10:56:32.831

7 2:13.227 + 10.780 10:58:46.058

8 2:02.447 --------- 11:00:48.505

9 2:05.678 + 03.231 11:02:54.183

 Po. 9 - # 975 PUTZOLU A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.920 + 04.742 10:46:18.636

2 2:08.273 + 02.095 10:48:26.909

3 2:14.568 + 08.390 10:50:41.477

4 2:10.613 + 04.435 10:52:52.090

5 2:09.301 + 03.123 10:55:01.391

6 2:11.331 + 05.153 10:57:12.722

7 2:07.392 + 01.214 10:59:20.114

8 2:06.178 --------- 11:01:26.292

 Po. 10 - # 333 BASCIU P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.840 + 00.048 10:46:12.556

2 2:27.722 + 22.930 10:48:40.278

3 2:04.792 --------- 10:50:45.070

4 2:10.344 + 05.552 10:52:55.414

5 2:11.741 + 06.949 10:55:07.155

6 2:07.058 + 02.266 10:57:14.213

7 2:08.866 + 04.074 10:59:23.079

8 2:12.756 + 07.964 11:01:35.835

 Po. 11 - # 25 ONNIS M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.720 + -04.-356 10:46:17.436

2 2:14.076 --------- 10:48:31.512

3 2:14.268 + 00.192 10:50:45.780

4 2:17.183 + 03.107 10:53:02.963

5 2:19.093 + 05.017 10:55:22.056

6 2:18.395 + 04.319 10:57:40.451

7 2:19.242 + 05.166 10:59:59.693

8 2:21.180 + 07.104 11:02:20.873

 Po. 12 - # 84 SPANEDDA N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.880 + 04.168 10:46:30.596

2 2:37.518 + 18.806 10:49:08.114

3 2:20.955 + 02.243 10:51:29.069

4 2:37.031 + 18.319 10:54:06.100

5 2:20.656 + 01.944 10:56:26.756

6 2:18.712 --------- 10:58:45.468

7 2:21.157 + 02.445 11:01:06.625

8 2:26.407 + 07.695 11:03:33.032

 Po. 13 - # 58 MUNTONI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.290 + 10.102 10:46:37.006

2 2:25.022 + 05.834 10:49:02.028

3 2:24.930 + 05.742 10:51:26.958

4 2:19.188 --------- 10:53:46.146

5 2:33.832 + 14.644 10:56:19.978

6 2:24.437 + 05.249 10:58:44.415

7 2:22.636 + 03.448 11:01:07.051

8 2:30.753 + 11.565 11:03:37.804

 Po. 14 - # 115 MINUTI P. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.128 + -00.-446 10:46:27.844

2 2:20.574 --------- 10:48:48.418

3 2:22.324 + 01.750 10:51:10.742

4 2:23.508 + 02.934 10:53:34.250

5 2:26.837 + 06.263 10:56:01.087

6 3:19.423 + 58.849 10:59:20.510

7 2:40.296 + 19.722 11:02:00.806

 Po. 15 - # 319 FLORE R. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.505 + -00.-430 10:46:21.221

2 2:13.935 --------- 10:48:35.156

3 3:12.531 + 58.596 10:51:47.687

4 2:19.354 + 05.419 10:54:07.041

5 3:09.403 + 55.468 10:57:16.444

6 2:51.365 + 37.430 11:00:07.809

7 3:53.134 + 1:39.199 11:04:00.943

Fastest lap: 1:39.042 
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Alghero 26 11 23 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 16 - # 79 PISUTTU N. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.010 + -02.-219 10:46:23.726

2 2:18.418 + 00.189 10:48:42.144

3 2:18.229 --------- 10:51:00.373

4 2:20.627 + 02.398 10:53:21.000

5 2:24.954 + 06.725 10:55:45.954

6 2:22.044 + 03.815 10:58:07.998

 Po. 17 - # 11 FENU E. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.609 + -05.-938 10:47:25.325

2 3:31.664 + 08.117 10:50:56.989

3 5:03.546 + 1:40.999 10:56:00.937

4 4:27.509 + 1:03.962 11:00:28.446

5 3:23.547 --------- 11:03:51.993

Fastest lap: 1:39.042 
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